
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

April 2024 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Bodily, Ed   
Accountant $19,936.00 $0.00

22-00201-NGH $19,936.00 $0.00

Subtotal $19,936.00 $0.00

Commercial Industrial Auctioneers   
Auctioneer $6,426.00 $300.00

21-00737-NGH $6,426.00 $300.00

Subtotal $6,426.00 $300.00

Cunningham, Lisa   
Realtor $28,500.00 $0.00

23-00602-NGH $28,500.00 $0.00

Subtotal $28,500.00 $0.00

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee Chapter 7 $19,197.98 $328.89

22-00531-NGH $570.92 $10.92

22-00580-NGH $512.33 $17.64

22-40345-NGH $502.92 $11.58

22-40398-NGH $887.56 $13.91

23-00179-NGH $659.25 $35.85

23-00312-NGH $13,000.00 $196.09

23-40215-NGH $3,065.00 $42.90

Subtotal $19,197.98 $328.89

Hines, Jerry   
Realtor $750.00 $0.00

20-40074-NGH $750.00 $0.00

Subtotal $750.00 $0.00

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,504.35 $28.75

21-40579-NGH $1,504.35 $28.75

Subtotal $1,504.35 $28.75

Hutchins, Joe   
Auctioneer $1,080.00 $0.00

23-40434-NGH $1,080.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,080.00 $0.00



Kurtz, Timothy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $15,129.62 $2,295.74

22-00024-NGH $8,000.00 $291.67

22-00418-NGH $1,441.59 $53.94

22-00478-NGH $641.43 $7.45

22-00479-NGH $415.57 $23.10

22-00488-NGH $800.00 $1,720.69

23-00020-NGH $633.38 $39.58

23-00119-NGH $1,147.00 $74.21

23-00219-NGH $1,523.79 $72.90

23-00424-NGH $526.86 $12.20

Subtotal $15,129.62 $2,295.74

Long, Robert   
Accountant $670.00 $51.91

23-40083-NGH $670.00 $51.91

Subtotal $670.00 $51.91

Musser Bros. Auctions and Real Estate   
Auctioneer $66,977.75 $0.00

21-20048-NGH $66,977.75 $0.00

Subtotal $66,977.75 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 9/11 $3,960.00 $82.59

23-40442-NGH $3,960.00 $82.59

Subtotal $3,960.00 $82.59

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $8,008.76 $210.24

18-40143-NGH $4,696.26 $145.74

20-40542-NGH $3,312.50 $64.50

Subtotal $8,008.76 $210.24

Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly   
Trustee Chapter 7 $961.94 $13.57

22-40519-NGH $961.94 $13.57

Subtotal $961.94 $13.57

Thompson, McKenna   
Accountant $7,442.00 $0.00

21-20463-NGH $2,416.00 $0.00

22-40205-NGH $5,026.00 $0.00

Subtotal $7,442.00 $0.00

Grand Totals $180,544.40 $3,311.69


